Domestic Funds-Top 100 as of 07/16/2015

Ticker Fund Name Orientation M-Index 4wk 8 wk 12wk YTD %M/A Fr. 10/14/14 DD%
HSPGX  *Emerald Growth A Small Growth 8 1.39% 6.50% 6.40% 18.76% 12.29% 33.02%  0.00%
FKASX  *Federated Kaufmann Small Cap A Small Growth 8 2.08% 562% 543% 20.26% 8.20% 13.07% -1.01%
CGMFX  CGM Focus Large Blend 7 286% 541% 952% 9.17% 8.89% 2342%  -0.13%
BURHX  *Burnham A Large Blend 6 331% 349% 4.02% 11.98% 6.60% 14.41%  0.00%
VHIAX *JP Morgan Mid Cap Growth A Mid-Cap Growth 6 149% 349% 462% 13.82% 8.29% 23.28%  0.00%
KAUAX  *Federated Kaufmann A Mid-Cap Growth 6 1.82% 3.24% 3.08% 16.12% 5.79% 13.18%  -1.90%
NBMIX Neuberger Berman Millennium Inv Small Growth 6 120% 5.30% 4.56% 11.50% 9.77% 31.20%  0.00%
LMOFX  Legg Mason Opportunity F. I. Mid-Cap Growth 6 1.92% 2.96% 3.44% 13.82% 9.34% 30.59%  0.00%
TGCNX  TCW Galileo Select Equities N Large Growth 6 441% 513% 4.85% 10.42% 7.38% 19.36%  0.00%
APGAX  *AllianceBernstein Premier Growth A Large Growth 5 1.84% 278% 291% 10.87% 3.79% 6.34%  -4.36%
NMANX  Neuberger Berman Manhattan Inv Mid-Cap Growth 5 053% 2.83% 276% 13.71% 6.08% 15.00%  0.00%
HLGEX  *One Group Mid Cap Growth | Mid-Cap Growth 5 0.79% 3.03% 3.80% 1354% 6.71% 15.72%  0.00%
ANOAX  *American Century New Oppor Il A Small Growth 5 0.82% 329% 3.36% 13.09% 9.53% 32.11%  -0.07%
PJFAX  *Jennison Growth A Large Growth 5 205% 3.02% 3.25% 13.09% 7.12% 1761%  0.00%
CHCGX  Chesapeake Core Growth Large Growth 5 240% 3.64% 3.64% 10.32% 7.17% 19.69%  0.00%
HGOAX  *Hartford Growth Opportunities A Mid-Cap Growth 5 141%  2.72% 3.75% 14.06% 4.85% 6.12%  -7.66%
BFTHX  Baron Fifth Avenue Growth Large Growth 5 1.35%  3.16% 3.54% 12.59% 8.07% 23.69%  0.00%
BPTRX  Baron Partners Mid-Cap Growth 5 151% 2.36% 5.18% 9.88% 8.08% 25.68%  0.00%
HCAIX Harbor Capital Appreciation Inv Large Growth 5 208% 3.02% 3.28% 13.05% 6.92% 16.49%  0.00%
SDGAX  *Scudder Capital Growth A Large Growth 4 081% 093% 267% 10.31% 3.36% 564% -6.12%
RGROX  Rainier Growth Equity Large Growth 4 137% 1.85% 327% 7.61% 4.83% 14.61%  0.00%
ALGRX  *Alger LargeCap Growth Institutional |  Large Growth 4 084% 215% 2.73% 10.54% 7.40% 24.05%  0.00%
AGRFX  *AllianceBernstein Growth A Large Growth 4 157% 283% 235% 9.97% 5.64% 16.01%  0.00%
ALARX  *Alger Capital Appreciation Instl | Large Growth 4 096% 1.86% 257% 9.99% 3.98% 9.70%  -2.77%
SGGAX  *Scudder Large Company Growth A Large Growth 4 145% 1.20% 3.27% 10.40% 4.02% 6.86%  -5.75%
CVGRX  *Calamos Growth Mid-Cap Growth 4 1.18% 2.02% 197% 8.90% 0.51% 2.52% -14.10%
SZCAX  *Scudder Small Company Stock A Small Blend 4 1.21%  256% 2.52% 8.99% 6.12% 15.17%  -0.22%
HSLAX  *Hartford Small Cap Growth A Small Growth 4 126% 345% 1.54% 10.74% 7.14% 22.83%  0.00%

(c) www.successful-investment.com

Page 1 of 4



Ticker Fund Name

Orientation

M-Index 4 wk 8 wk 12 wk

YTD %M/A

Fr.10/14/14 DD%

VCR Vanguard Consumer Discretionary Large Growth
TWUAX  *American Century Ultra Adv Large Growth
PTWAX  *Jennison 20/20 Focus A Large Blend

DTSGX  Wilshire Target Small Co Growth Invmt  Small Growth

RTH Retail HOLDRs Large Blend
PBJ PowerShares Dynamic Food/Bever. Large Blend
QUAGX  *Quaker Strategic Growth A Large Blend
PEZ PowerShares Dyn. Consum. Discr. Mid-Cap Blend
PSL PowerShares Dyn. Consum. Stapls Large Blend
FPX 1st Trust IPOX-100 Index Large Growth
ALSRX  *Alger Small Cap Institutional | Small Growth

VALLX Value Line Leveraged Growth Investor Large Growth

WLGYX  IVY Large Cap Growth Large Growth
SVSCX  SSGA Small Cap Small Blend

RYOCX  Rydex OTC Inv Large Growth
OTPIX ProFunds OTC Inv Large Growth
PGOAX  *Jennison Small Company A Small Growth
MXXIX Marsico 21st Century (2%/30) Large Growth
SUWAX  *Scudder Growth & Income A Large Blend

TGSNX  TCW Galileo Small Cap Growth N Mid-Cap Growth
NMTAX  *Nations Marsico 21st Century InvA  Large Growth
FTC 1st Trust Large Cap Growth Opps Large Growth
LSLTX Leuthold Select Industries Mid-Cap Growth
OTCYX  Oppenheimer Cap Appreciation Large Blend
STRFX  Wells Fargo Adv. Large Cap Growth  Large Growth
WOGSX  White Oak Growth Stock Large Growth

OPTFX  *Oppenheimer Capital Appreciation A Large Growth

FAD 1st Trust Multi Cap Growth Mid-Cap Growth
SELCX  SEl Large Cap Growth Large Growth
BUFEX  Buffalo Large Cap Large Blend

4

1.50%

1.32%

1.42%

0.42%

2.55%

2.49%

2.29%

2.17%

1.95%

0.50%

0.51%

1.93%

1.75%

1.66%

1.32%

1.26%

0.33%

1.22%

0.35%

0.65%

1.18%

1.05%

1.03%

1.39%

1.02%

0.55%

1.36%

0.67%

1.01%

0.71%

2.711%

1.711%

247%

4.18%

2.68%

1.93%

3.13%

3.04%

3.92%

1.73%

3.40%

1.74%

242%

3.30%

1.36%

1.22%

3.73%

247%

0.39%

2.68%

2.49%

1.93%

1.56%

2.11%

1.12%

0.90%

2.08%

2.38%

1.15%

0.55%

3.28%

2.93%

241%

0.97%

2.32%

3.28%

3.36%

0.92%

3.17%

1.86%

0.70%

1.82%

0.94%

1.53%

2.67%

241%

0.63%

1.711%

2.37%

0.07%

1.74%

2.45%

1.29%

1.97%

0.86%

3.26%

1.90%

1.88%

2.16%

1.18%

9.72%

9.65%

8.53%

11.52%

9.64%

9.38%

8.51%

8.55%

8.74%

11.29%

10.00%

10.76%

9.14%

6.52%

8.56%

7.83%

7.88%

7.94%

8.01%

9.98%

8.02%

7.92%

7.06%

7.93%

7.21%

5.68%

1.77%

7.47%

7.86%

8.81%

7.49%

4.63%

3.24%

5.61%

7.28%

6.65%

6.88%

7.14%

6.55%

7.49%

2.11%

4.00%

4.21%

5.79%

5.87%

5.38%

2.03%

5.43%

4.04%

1.53%

5.49%

5.75%

5.84%

2.74%

4.10%

4.90%

2.46%

5.85%

4.03%

3.19%

23.78%

11.88%

6.64%

14.95%

27.59%

19.32%

21.16%

26.98%

21.18%

25.52%

3.24%

7.94%

13.66%

21.33%

18.82%

18.42%

2.95%

18.98%

11.69%

5.65%

19.21%

22.50%

24.88%

5.66%

14.54%

14.39%

4.65%

22.58%

12.69%

10.73%

0.00%

0.00%

-4.50%

-0.68%

0.00%

0.42%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

-0.53%

9.90%

-3.55%

0.25%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.77%

0.00%

0.00%

9.64%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

6.70%

0.00%

0.00%

-7.56%

0.00%

-0.33%

-1.65%

(c) www.successful-investment.com

Page 2 of 4



Ticker Fund Name

Orientation

M-Index 4 wk 8 wk 12 wk

YTD %M/A Fr.10/14/14 DD%

ICCCX

DTLGX

PDP

SGROX

ICLEX

PMR

RHS

GSCGX

POGSX

SGIEX

JAMRX

LGRRX

DDSTX

OEQAX

BGRWX

GGRAX

TGVFX

FXG

EXTGX

ETTGX

MFGIX

CFGRX

MSIGX

PTSGX

TWCGX

LGPIX

RIMEX

GLCGX

XLG

VLAAX

ICON Consumer Discretionary

Wilshire Target Large Co Growth Invmt

PowerShares DWA Tech. Leaders
Wells Fargo Growth Inv

ICON Leisure & Consumer Staples
PowerShares Dynamic Retail

Rydex S&P Equ. Wt.

*Goldman Sachs Capital Growth A
Pin Oak Aggressive Stock
*Columbia Large Cap Core T

Janus Mercury

*Loomis Sayles Growth A

Dreyfus Disciplined Stock
*Oppenheimer Equity A

Barrett Growth

*Goldman Sachs Strategic Growth A
*Touchstone Growth Opportunities A
1st Trust Consumer Staples

*Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Growth 1.2 A
*Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Growth 1.1 A
Memorial Growth Equity Inst
*Commerce Growth Instl

*Oppenheimer Main Street A

*Constellation Sands Cap Select Growt

American Century Growth Inv
ProFunds Large Cap Growth Inv

Rainier Core Equity

*Goldman Sachs CORE Large Cap Grt

Rydex Russell Top 50

Value Line Asset Allocation

Mid-Cap Blend
Large Growth
Mid-Cap Blend
Large Growth
Mid-Cap Blend
Large Blend
Large Blend
Large Growth
Mid-Cap Growth
Large Blend
Large Growth
Large Growth
Large Blend
Large Blend
Large Growth
Large Growth
Large Growth
Mid-Cap Value
Large Blend
Large Blend
Large Growth
Large Growth
Large Blend
Large Growth
Large Growth
Large Growth
Large Blend
Large Growth
Large Blend

Moderate Allocation

3

1

1.49%

0.51%

0.52%

0.59%

1.70%

2.76%

1.50%

0.60%

0.31%

0.36%

0.37%

0.38%

0.39%

0.48%

0.50%

0.56%

0.98%

0.60%

0.60%

0.62%

0.78%

0.69%

0.98%

0.70%

0.72%

0.76%

0.77%

0.87%

0.85%

0.31%

1.30%

1.17%

1.33%

1.58%

0.31%

2.97%

0.64%

0.71%

-0.38%

0.44%

0.28%

0.47%

0.19%

0.90%

0.19%

0.40%

0.36%

0.13%

0.33%

0.37%

0.64%

0.17%

0.94%

1.14%

0.99%

0.52%

0.46%

0.39%

0.22%

0.38%

2.76%

1.39%

0.43%

1.08%

2.13%

-0.10%

1.38%

0.79%

1.89%

1.62%

0.71%

0.76%

1.12%

1.25%

1.63%

0.32%

0.79%

2.35%

1.44%

1.49%

1.72%

0.79%

1.67%

0.59%

1.19%

1.27%

0.31%

0.78%

1.95%

0.07%

6.54%

7.35%

7.89%

8.66%

3.24%

4.10%

5.25%

6.69%

4.67%

5.81%

7.68%

6.57%

4.64%

5.57%

5.60%

5.95%

5.97%

6.60%

4.63%

4.70%

5.88%

5.08%

5.45%

3.73%

6.81%

4.49%

6.00%

5.33%

3.94%

3.19%

2.37%

1.54%

4.88%

2.52%

-4.38%

5.06%

3.62%

1.711%

3.98%

3.08%

1.62%

4.37%

1.32%

4.40%

4.10%

1.15%

1.77%

4.28%

3.61%

3.64%

4.16%

-1.27%

2.15%

247%

-0.83%

3.53%

-2.81%

3.78%

3.35%

1.82%

3.85%

2.75%

20.64%

4.94%

-16.20%

24.711%

14.44%

1.52%

12.72%

8.40%

5.88%

16.83%

3.59%

17.08%

16.94%

0.00%

7.59%

18.30%

13.44%

13.45%

15.04%

-9.24%

2.45%

9.91%

-5.18%

14.34%

-11.09%

17.97%

11.31%

9.18%

-8.38%

-8.85%

-0.54%

-71.53%

-23.44%

-2.52%

0.00%

9.71%

0.38%

-2.08%

6.55%

0.47%

-1.22%

-0.07%

0.00%

-10.48%

-5.91%

0.63%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

-19.07%

-6.65%

-2.46%

-15.99%

0.00%

-20.84%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

(c) www.successful-investment.com

Page 3 of 4



Ticker Fund Name Orientation M-Index 4wk 8 wk 12wk YTD %M/A Fr. 10/14/14 DD%
CABDX  *AllianceBernstein Growth & Income A  Large Value 1 035% 071% 089% 327% 1.72% 6.97% -3.07%
UMBIX Excelsior Value & Restructuring Large Value 1 029% -053% 0.66% 4.76% -0.12% -3.25% -12.73%
MINVX Mosaic Investors Large Blend 1 094% 0.89% 0.70% 3.11% -2.89% -8.33% -17.32%
LCORX  Leuthold Core Investment Moderate Allocation 1 037% 037% 0.16% 3.14% 1.82% 342%  -1.50%
UMLGX  Excelsior Large Cap Growth Large Growth 1 1.76% -290% -3.39% 7.01% 1.42% 10.87%  -3.44%
QVOPX  *Oppenheimer Quest Opportunity Valu Large Value 1 048% 067% 067% 312% 1.57% 352%  0.00%
EADIX *Eaton Vance Tax-Managed Dividend | Mid-Cap Value 1 067% -1.08% 025% 529% 2.58% 9.04%  -1.08%
HOLBX  Holland Balanced Moderate Allocation 1 1.02% 0.56% 1.53% 040% 0.33% 1.64%  -5.33%
VALIX Value Line Income Moderate Allocation 1 041% 010% -021% 3.40% -0.76% 2.99% -10.33%
PEY PowerShares Hi Yields Div. Achiev's ~ Mid-Cap Value 0 0.60% 0.00% -1.32% -0.30% 1.21% 9.08% -60.06%
PFF iShares S&P Preferred Stock Large Blend 0 069% -0.83% -1.32% 0.18% -0.46% 061% -1.62%
JSVAX  Janus Contrarian Fund Mid-Cap Blend -3 052% -1.72% -452% -4.30% -4.22% 2.67% -12.18%

(c) www.successful-investment.com

Page 4 of 4



