Domestic Funds-Top 100 as of 07/16/2015

Ticker	Fund Name	Orientation	M-Index	4 wk	8 wk	12 wk	YTD	%M/A	Fr. 10/14/14	DD%
HSPGX	*Emerald Growth A	Small Growth	8	1.39%	6.50%	6.40%	18.76%	12.29%	33.02%	0.00%
FKASX	*Federated Kaufmann Small Cap A	Small Growth	8	2.08%	5.62%	5.43%	20.26%	8.20%	13.07%	-1.01%
CGMFX	CGM Focus	Large Blend	7	2.86%	5.41%	9.52%	9.17%	8.89%	23.42%	-0.13%
BURHX	*Burnham A	Large Blend	6	3.31%	3.49%	4.02%	11.98%	6.60%	14.41%	0.00%
VHIAX	*JP Morgan Mid Cap Growth A	Mid-Cap Growth	6	1.49%	3.49%	4.62%	13.82%	8.29%	23.28%	0.00%
KAUAX	*Federated Kaufmann A	Mid-Cap Growth	6	1.82%	3.24%	3.08%	16.12%	5.79%	13.18%	-1.90%
NBMIX	Neuberger Berman Millennium Inv	Small Growth	6	1.20%	5.30%	4.56%	11.50%	9.77%	31.20%	0.00%
LMOFX	Legg Mason Opportunity F. I.	Mid-Cap Growth	6	1.92%	2.96%	3.44%	13.82%	9.34%	30.59%	0.00%
TGCNX	TCW Galileo Select Equities N	Large Growth	6	4.41%	5.13%	4.85%	10.42%	7.38%	19.36%	0.00%
APGAX	*AllianceBernstein Premier Growth A	Large Growth	5	1.84%	2.78%	2.91%	10.87%	3.79%	6.34%	-4.36%
NMANX	Neuberger Berman Manhattan Inv	Mid-Cap Growth	5	0.53%	2.83%	2.76%	13.71%	6.08%	15.00%	0.00%
HLGEX	*One Group Mid Cap Growth I	Mid-Cap Growth	5	0.79%	3.03%	3.80%	13.54%	6.71%	15.72%	0.00%
ANOAX	*American Century New Oppor II A	Small Growth	5	0.82%	3.29%	3.36%	13.09%	9.53%	32.11%	-0.07%
PJFAX	*Jennison Growth A	Large Growth	5	2.05%	3.02%	3.25%	13.09%	7.12%	17.61%	0.00%
CHCGX	Chesapeake Core Growth	Large Growth	5	2.40%	3.64%	3.64%	10.32%	7.17%	19.69%	0.00%
HGOAX	*Hartford Growth Opportunities A	Mid-Cap Growth	5	1.41%	2.72%	3.75%	14.06%	4.85%	6.12%	-7.66%
BFTHX	Baron Fifth Avenue Growth	Large Growth	5	1.35%	3.16%	3.54%	12.59%	8.07%	23.69%	0.00%
BPTRX	Baron Partners	Mid-Cap Growth	5	1.51%	2.36%	5.18%	9.88%	8.08%	25.68%	0.00%
HCAIX	Harbor Capital Appreciation Inv	Large Growth	5	2.08%	3.02%	3.28%	13.05%	6.92%	16.49%	0.00%
SDGAX	*Scudder Capital Growth A	Large Growth	4	0.81%	0.93%	2.67%	10.31%	3.36%	5.64%	-6.12%
RGROX	Rainier Growth Equity	Large Growth	4	1.37%	1.85%	3.27%	7.61%	4.83%	14.61%	0.00%
ALGRX	*Alger LargeCap Growth Institutional I	Large Growth	4	0.84%	2.15%	2.73%	10.54%	7.40%	24.05%	0.00%
AGRFX	*AllianceBernstein Growth A	Large Growth	4	1.57%	2.83%	2.35%	9.97%	5.64%	16.01%	0.00%
ALARX	*Alger Capital Appreciation Instl I	Large Growth	4	0.96%	1.86%	2.57%	9.99%	3.98%	9.70%	-2.77%
SGGAX	*Scudder Large Company Growth A	Large Growth	4	1.45%	1.20%	3.27%	10.40%	4.02%	6.86%	-5.75%
CVGRX	*Calamos Growth	Mid-Cap Growth	4	1.18%	2.02%	1.97%	8.90%	0.51%	-2.52%	-14.10%
SZCAX	*Scudder Small Company Stock A	Small Blend	4	1.21%	2.56%	2.52%	8.99%	6.12%	15.17%	-0.22%
HSLAX	*Hartford Small Cap Growth A	Small Growth	4	1.26%	3.45%	1.54%	10.74%	7.14%	22.83%	0.00%

Ticker	Fund Name	Orientation	M-Index	4 wk	8 wk	12 wk	YTD	%M/A	Fr. 10/14/14	DD%
VCR	Vanguard Consumer Discretionary	Large Growth	4	1.50%	2.71%	3.28%	9.72%	7.49%	23.78%	0.00%
TWUAX	*American Century Ultra Adv	Large Growth	4	1.32%	1.71%	2.93%	9.65%	4.63%	11.88%	0.00%
PTWAX	*Jennison 20/20 Focus A	Large Blend	4	1.42%	2.47%	2.41%	8.53%	3.24%	6.64%	-4.50%
DTSGX	Wilshire Target Small Co Growth Invmt	Small Growth	4	0.42%	4.18%	0.97%	11.52%	5.61%	14.95%	-0.68%
RTH	Retail HOLDRs	Large Blend	4	2.55%	2.68%	2.32%	9.64%	7.28%	27.59%	0.00%
PBJ	PowerShares Dynamic Food/Bever.	Large Blend	4	2.49%	1.93%	3.28%	9.38%	6.65%	19.32%	-0.42%
QUAGX	*Quaker Strategic Growth A	Large Blend	4	2.29%	3.13%	3.36%	8.51%	6.88%	21.16%	0.00%
PEZ	PowerShares Dyn. Consum. Discr.	Mid-Cap Blend	4	2.17%	3.04%	0.92%	8.55%	7.14%	26.98%	0.00%
PSL	PowerShares Dyn. Consum. Stapls	Large Blend	4	1.95%	3.92%	3.17%	8.74%	6.55%	21.18%	0.00%
FPX	1st Trust IPOX-100 Index	Large Growth	4	0.50%	1.73%	1.86%	11.29%	7.49%	25.52%	-0.53%
ALSRX	*Alger Small Cap Institutional I	Small Growth	4	0.51%	3.40%	0.70%	10.00%	2.11%	3.24%	-9.90%
VALLX	Value Line Leveraged Growth Investor	Large Growth	4	1.93%	1.74%	1.82%	10.76%	4.00%	7.94%	-3.55%
WLGYX	IVY Large Cap Growth	Large Growth	4	1.75%	2.42%	0.94%	9.14%	4.21%	13.66%	-0.25%
SVSCX	SSGA Small Cap	Small Blend	3	1.66%	3.30%	1.53%	6.52%	5.79%	21.33%	0.00%
RYOCX	Rydex OTC Inv	Large Growth	3	1.32%	1.36%	2.67%	8.56%	5.87%	18.82%	0.00%
OTPIX	ProFunds OTC Inv	Large Growth	3	1.26%	1.22%	2.41%	7.83%	5.38%	18.42%	0.00%
PGOAX	*Jennison Small Company A	Small Growth	3	0.33%	3.73%	0.63%	7.88%	2.03%	2.95%	-8.77%
MXXIX	Marsico 21st Century (2%/30)	Large Growth	3	1.22%	2.47%	1.71%	7.94%	5.43%	18.98%	0.00%
SUWAX	*Scudder Growth & Income A	Large Blend	3	0.35%	0.39%	2.37%	8.01%	4.04%	11.69%	0.00%
TGSNX	TCW Galileo Small Cap Growth N	Mid-Cap Growth	3	0.65%	2.68%	0.07%	9.98%	1.53%	5.65%	-9.64%
NMTAX	*Nations Marsico 21st Century Inv A	Large Growth	3	1.18%	2.49%	1.74%	8.02%	5.49%	19.21%	0.00%
FTC	1st Trust Large Cap Growth Opps	Large Growth	3	1.05%	1.93%	2.45%	7.92%	5.75%	22.50%	0.00%
LSLTX	Leuthold Select Industries	Mid-Cap Growth	3	1.03%	1.56%	1.29%	7.06%	5.84%	24.88%	0.00%
OTCYX	Oppenheimer Cap Appreciation	Large Blend	3	1.39%	2.11%	1.97%	7.93%	2.74%	5.66%	-6.70%
STRFX	Wells Fargo Adv. Large Cap Growth	Large Growth	3	1.02%	1.12%	0.86%	7.21%	4.10%	14.54%	0.00%
WOGSX	White Oak Growth Stock	Large Growth	3	0.55%	0.90%	3.26%	5.68%	4.90%	14.39%	0.00%
OPTFX	*Oppenheimer Capital Appreciation A	Large Growth	3	1.36%	2.08%	1.90%	7.77%	2.46%	4.65%	-7.56%
FAD	1st Trust Multi Cap Growth	Mid-Cap Growth	3	0.67%	2.38%	1.88%	7.47%	5.85%	22.58%	0.00%
SELCX	SEI Large Cap Growth	Large Growth	3	1.01%	1.15%	2.16%	7.86%	4.03%	12.69%	-0.33%
BUFEX	Buffalo Large Cap	Large Blend	3	0.71%	0.55%	1.18%	8.81%	3.19%	10.73%	-1.65%

Ticker	Fund Name	Orientation	M-Index	4 wk	8 wk	12 wk	YTD	%M/A	Fr. 10/14/14	DD%
ICCCX	ICON Consumer Discretionary	Mid-Cap Blend	3	1.49%	1.30%	2.76%	6.54%	2.37%	3.85%	-8.38%
DTLGX	Wilshire Target Large Co Growth Invmt	Large Growth	3	0.51%	1.17%	1.39%	7.35%	1.54%	2.75%	-8.85%
PDP	PowerShares DWA Tech. Leaders	Mid-Cap Blend	3	0.52%	1.33%	0.43%	7.89%	4.88%	20.64%	-0.54%
SGROX	Wells Fargo Growth Inv	Large Growth	3	0.59%	1.58%	1.08%	8.66%	2.52%	4.94%	-7.53%
ICLEX	ICON Leisure & Consumer Staples	Mid-Cap Blend	2	1.70%	0.31%	2.13%	3.24%	-4.38%	-16.20%	-23.44%
PMR	PowerShares Dynamic Retail	Large Blend	2	2.76%	2.97%	-0.10%	4.10%	5.06%	24.71%	-2.52%
RHS	Rydex S&P Equ. Wt.	Large Blend	2	1.50%	0.64%	1.38%	5.25%	3.62%	14.44%	0.00%
GSCGX	*Goldman Sachs Capital Growth A	Large Growth	2	0.60%	0.71%	0.79%	6.69%	1.71%	1.52%	-9.71%
POGSX	Pin Oak Aggressive Stock	Mid-Cap Growth	2	0.31%	-0.38%	1.89%	4.67%	3.98%	12.72%	-0.38%
SGIEX	*Columbia Large Cap Core T	Large Blend	2	0.36%	0.44%	1.62%	5.81%	3.08%	8.40%	-2.08%
JAMRX	Janus Mercury	Large Growth	2	0.37%	0.28%	0.71%	7.68%	1.62%	5.88%	-6.55%
LGRRX	*Loomis Sayles Growth A	Large Growth	2	0.38%	-0.47%	0.76%	6.57%	4.37%	16.83%	-0.47%
DDSTX	Dreyfus Disciplined Stock	Large Blend	2	0.39%	0.19%	1.12%	4.64%	1.32%	3.59%	-7.22%
OEQAX	*Oppenheimer Equity A	Large Blend	2	0.48%	0.90%	1.25%	5.57%	4.40%	17.08%	-0.07%
BGRWX	Barrett Growth	Large Growth	2	0.50%	0.19%	1.63%	5.60%	4.10%	16.94%	0.00%
GGRAX	*Goldman Sachs Strategic Growth A	Large Growth	2	0.56%	0.40%	0.32%	5.95%	1.15%	0.00%	-10.48%
TGVFX	*Touchstone Growth Opportunities A	Large Growth	2	0.98%	0.36%	-0.79%	5.97%	1.77%	7.59%	-5.91%
FXG	1st Trust Consumer Staples	Mid-Cap Value	2	0.60%	0.13%	2.35%	6.60%	4.28%	18.30%	-0.63%
EXTGX	*Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Growth 1.2 A	Large Blend	2	0.60%	0.33%	1.44%	4.63%	3.61%	13.44%	0.00%
ETTGX	*Eaton Vance Tax-Mgd Growth 1.1 A	Large Blend	2	0.62%	0.37%	1.49%	4.70%	3.64%	13.45%	0.00%
MFGIX	Memorial Growth Equity Inst	Large Growth	2	0.78%	0.64%	1.72%	5.88%	4.16%	15.04%	0.00%
CFGRX	*Commerce Growth Instl	Large Growth	2	0.69%	-0.17%	0.79%	5.08%	-1.27%	-9.24%	-19.07%
MSIGX	*Oppenheimer Main Street A	Large Blend	2	0.98%	0.94%	1.67%	5.45%	2.15%	2.45%	-6.65%
PTSGX	*Constellation Sands Cap Select Growt	Large Growth	2	0.70%	1.14%	0.59%	3.73%	2.47%	9.91%	-2.46%
TWCGX	American Century Growth Inv	Large Growth	2	0.72%	0.99%	1.19%	6.81%	-0.83%	-5.18%	-15.99%
LGPIX	ProFunds Large Cap Growth Inv	Large Growth	2	0.76%	0.52%	1.27%	4.49%	3.53%	14.34%	0.00%
RIMEX	Rainier Core Equity	Large Blend	2	0.77%	0.46%	0.31%	6.00%	-2.81%	-11.09%	-20.84%
GLCGX	*Goldman Sachs CORE Large Cap Grt	Large Growth	2	0.87%	0.39%	0.78%	5.33%	3.78%	17.97%	0.00%
XLG	Rydex Russell Top 50	Large Blend	2	0.85%	0.22%	1.95%	3.94%	3.35%	11.31%	0.00%
VLAAX	Value Line Asset Allocation	Moderate Allocation	1	0.31%	0.38%	0.07%	3.19%	1.82%	9.18%	0.00%

Ticker	Fund Name	Orientation	M-Index	4 wk	8 wk	12 wk	YTD	%M/A	Fr. 10/14/14	DD%
CABDX	*AllianceBernstein Growth & Income A	Large Value	1	0.35%	0.71%	0.89%	3.27%	1.72%	6.97%	-3.07%
UMBIX	Excelsior Value & Restructuring	Large Value	1	0.29%	-0.53%	0.66%	4.76%	-0.12%	-3.25%	-12.73%
MINVX	Mosaic Investors	Large Blend	1	0.94%	0.89%	0.70%	3.11%	-2.89%	-8.33%	-17.32%
LCORX	Leuthold Core Investment	Moderate Allocation	1	0.37%	0.37%	0.16%	3.14%	1.82%	3.42%	-1.50%
UMLGX	Excelsior Large Cap Growth	Large Growth	1	1.76%	-2.90%	-3.39%	7.01%	1.42%	10.87%	-3.44%
QVOPX	*Oppenheimer Quest Opportunity Valu	Large Value	1	0.48%	0.67%	0.67%	3.12%	1.57%	3.52%	0.00%
EADIX	*Eaton Vance Tax-Managed Dividend I	Mid-Cap Value	1	0.67%	-1.08%	0.25%	5.29%	2.58%	9.04%	-1.08%
HOLBX	Holland Balanced	Moderate Allocation	1	1.02%	0.56%	1.53%	0.40%	0.33%	1.64%	-5.33%
VALIX	Value Line Income	Moderate Allocation	1	0.41%	0.10%	-0.21%	3.40%	-0.76%	-2.99%	-10.33%
PEY	PowerShares Hi Yields Div. Achiev's	Mid-Cap Value	0	0.60%	0.00%	-1.32%	-0.30%	1.21%	9.08%	-60.06%
PFF	iShares S&P Preferred Stock	Large Blend	0	0.69%	-0.83%	-1.32%	0.18%	-0.46%	0.61%	-1.62%
JSVAX	Janus Contrarian Fund	Mid-Cap Blend	-3	0.52%	-1.72%	-4.52%	-4.30%	-4.22%	-2.67%	-12.18%